Name
Moats G Pa

Cook Dustin
McKinlay JJ
Davids G
Mayo S

Moats Uncle
Occhionino Mike
Potelunas CC
Spencer D

Crookston M
McKinlay LL
M oats Pappy

Y oungerman D
Kwan Hon
KodaTT
Kwan B

Grhamis Crackeris

Koda K

BautistiaM
Mays R
Hanna D
Shainholtz J

Total

64.22

68.97
75.01
84.82
111.59

91.15

108.06
132.06
158.64

64.28
64.34
69.79
72.89
80.84
91.28
95.31
144.17
236.54

81.13
96.17
102.3
109.61

Bevilacqua One hand 128.72

CuttsJ

Taylor LL
Ardnoodle
Grow R

Jones S

Hillman M
Brontosaurs Rex
McKinzie D

74.21
82.33
84.41
91.19
93.48
96.52
110.7
127.28

8-16-06
1 2
SSP
14.31 8.56
CDP
12.97 13.3
1549 1524
174 1291
35.53 22.82
SSR
16.39 15.26
20.68 27.33
23.38 21.39
21.02 2341
SSP
566 8.84
17.72 9.97
15.34 10.57
22.63 10.38
19.37 15.02
28.33 12.6
19.87 14.24
18.04 47.41
23.52 29.09

3

7.22

8.33

10.78
11.27
12.75

14.38
9.94
9.35
18.09

7.2
6.29
10.21
6.79
7.72
12.99
11.95
20.59
13.29

BUG-R

14.37 17.81
16.41 1942
15 20.79
1549 21.58
20.63 26.71

7.43
9.97
9.79
11.68
13.26

BUG-AAAAAHHHH

14.21
18.72
15.71
8.03

17.99
15.76
15.99
18.75

13.73
11.59
14.61
27.07
24.81
12.31
28.45
32.68

6.93
7.98
12.04
8.74
10.63
7.95
16.86
15.12

4 5

22.25 11.88
19.21
17.03 16.47
27.86 15.38
17 23.49

15.16

23.9

28.43
38.33
58.48

21.22
21.68
39.61
37.64

1291
19.96
19.24
18.55
18.59
23.78
25.72 23.53
40.39 17.74
143.81 26.83

19.67
104

14.43
14.54
19.78
14.58

22.86
27.48
33.38
38.25
32.09

18.66
23.07
23.34
22.61
36.03

22.85
24.06
24.68
22.34
21.71
30.01
30.03
41.64

16.49
19.98
17.45
15.01
18.34
30.49
19.34
19.09



